
Vivicittà Sassari

Gara 10 KM
Data 06/04/2025

Luogo Sassari (SS)

Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

9835 TOLA SIMONE M SM PAO OLBIA 0:34:3911 0:34:39ITA2025
9840 VACCA GAVINO M SM45 ATLETICA PLOAGHE +470:35:2612 0:35:26ITA2025
9867 PETRETTO LUCA M SM35 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +550:35:3413 0:35:34ITA2025
9778 CORDA GIUSEPPE M SM45 ALGHERO MARATHON +1:190:35:5824 0:35:58ITA2025
9859 MANNU ALESSANDRO M SM45 CCRS +1:290:36:0835 0:36:08ITA2025
9788 LORIGA GIUSEPPE M SM40 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +1:500:36:2916 0:36:29ITA2025
9870 IDILI MASSIMILIANO M SM40 RUNFAST ASD +1:590:36:3827 0:36:38ITA2025
9823 SATTA COSIMO M SM40 ATLETICA PLOAGHE +3:330:38:1238 0:38:12ITA2025
9862 BITTI ROBERTO M SM50 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +3:350:38:1419 0:38:14ITA2025
9803 PINTUS ALBERTO M SM ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +4:020:38:41210 0:38:41ITA2025
9818 SALARIS FABIO M SM45 FIAMMA MACOMER +4:050:38:44411 0:38:44ITA2025
9813 PRAOLINI ANTONELLO M SM35 RUNCARD +4:150:38:54212 0:38:54ITA2025
9827 SECHI DANIELE M SM50 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +4:200:38:59213 0:38:59ITA2025
9836 TOLU FABIO M SM40 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +4:230:39:02414 0:39:02ITA2025
9814 PRIAMO FRANCESCO M SM ALGUERRUNNERS +4:260:39:05315 0:39:05ITA2025
9831 SOLINAS DANIELE M SM45 RUNFAST ASD +4:420:39:21516 0:39:21ITA2025
9843 VIRDIS ALESSANDRO M SM40 CCRS +4:460:39:25517 0:39:25ITA2025
9794 MUREDDU GABRIELE M SM45 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +5:040:39:43618 0:39:43ITA2025
9866 LEDDA MASSIMO M SM55 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +5:220:40:01119 0:40:01ITA2025
9856 LIUZZI DOMENICO M SM50 RUNCARD +5:330:40:12320 0:40:12ITA2025
9882 CONTU ELISA F SF35 ATLETICA ELMAS +5:360:40:15121 0:40:15ITA2025
9792 MASSIDDA MARCO M SM35 VERDEAZZURRO SSD +5:460:40:25322 0:40:25ITA2025
9858 IDDA RAFFAELE M SM40 SOS IDDANOESOS +6:100:40:49623 0:40:49ITA2025
9868 PITTALIS ANGELO M SM50 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +6:150:40:54424 0:40:54ITA2025
9830 SIRCANA ANTONELLO M SM45 CCRS +6:200:40:59725 0:40:59ITA2025
9780 DESSI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNFAST ASD +6:250:41:04826 0:41:04ITA2025
9879 TAVERA GIOVANNI M SM40 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +6:300:41:09727 0:41:09ITA2025
9896 SARA GAVINO M SM35 BE TRIBE +7:050:41:44428 0:41:44ITA2025
9767 BUSIA LUIGI M SM65 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +7:280:42:07129 0:42:07ITA2025
9802 PINNA MARCO M SM40 PODISTICA SASSARI +7:350:42:14830 0:42:14ITA2025
9795 MURRU GIOVANNI M SM60 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +7:430:42:22131 0:42:22ITA2025
9895 LISCI NICCOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +7:520:42:31432 0:42:31ITA2025
9898 GERMANO MICKAEL M SM +7:530:42:32533 0:42:32ITA2025
9790 MANCA GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +8:020:42:41934 0:42:41ITA2025
9772 CARBONI BACHISIO M SM55 CCRS +8:070:42:46235 0:42:46ITA2025
9890 VOLONTERIO DAVIDE M SM55 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +8:070:42:46336 0:42:46ITA2025
9782 GASPA ANNALISA F SF60 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +8:430:43:22137 0:43:22ITA2025
9787 LIAS GIANNI M SM45 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +8:440:43:231038 0:43:23ITA2025
9884 URGEGHE FRANCO M SM45 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +8:560:43:351139 0:43:35ITA2025
9804 PIRAS STEFANO M SM50 PODISTICA SASSARI +9:030:43:42540 0:43:42ITA2025
9897 SANNA ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +9:180:43:57941 0:43:57ITA2025
9874 PANAI GIOVANNA F SF55 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +9:190:43:58142 0:43:58ITA2025
9809 PIU FIORENZO M SM50 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +9:430:44:22643 0:44:22ITA2025
9815 RU ALESSANDRO M SM45 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +10:010:44:401244 0:44:40ITA2025
9811 PORCU ANTONIO ANDREA M SM60 SHARDANA +10:040:44:43245 0:44:43ITA2025
9893 MURA PIERPAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +10:110:44:50746 0:44:50ITA2025
9769 BUTTAU WALTER M SM65 ATLETICA TEMPIO +10:180:44:57247 0:44:57ITA2025
9881 COSSU PIERA F SF45 ATLETICA BUDDUSÒ +10:190:44:58148 0:44:58ITA2025
9849 UDA ROBERTO M SM50 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +10:370:45:16849 0:45:16ITA2025
9886 DEPALMA ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATLETICA LURAS +10:490:45:28950 0:45:28ITA2025
9838 TORE MASSIMILIANO M SM50 PODISTICA SASSARI +10:500:45:291051 0:45:29ITA2025
9877 FADDA SALVATORE M SM65 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +10:520:45:31352 0:45:31ITA2025
9854 NUGHES SALVATORE M SM60 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +10:530:45:32353 0:45:32ITA2025
9812 PORQUEDDU ANTONELLO M SM60 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +10:590:45:38454 0:45:38ITA2025
9853 SERRA SALVATORE M SM50 CUS SASSARI +11:020:45:411155 0:45:41ITA2025
9801 PINNA GIORGIO M SM50 RUNCARD +11:190:45:581256 0:45:58ITA2025
9864 CRILLISSI DARIO M SM35 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +11:400:46:19557 0:46:19ITA2025
9863 CHERCHI ALESSANDRO M SM40 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +11:400:46:191058 0:46:19ITA2025
9821 SANNA LORENZO M SM50 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +11:460:46:251359 0:46:25ITA2025
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9871 SANNA DANIELE M SM40 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +12:140:46:531160 0:46:53ITA2025
9774 CASU MARGHERITA F SF45 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +12:490:47:28261 0:47:28ITA2025
9808 PIU ELISA F SF45 FIAMMA MACOMER +13:010:47:40362 0:47:40ITA2025
9791 MASALA ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +13:150:47:541363 0:47:54ITA2025
9817 RUZZETTU ANNA F SF60 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +13:250:48:04264 0:48:04ITA2025
9781 DESSÌ PIERPAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +13:260:48:05465 0:48:05ITA2025
9819 SALE IRENE F SF45 +13:260:48:05466 0:48:05ITA2025
9880 TAVERA GIAN PAOLO M SM50 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +13:340:48:131467 0:48:13ITA2025
9798 PECORARI CLAUDIO M SM70 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +13:410:48:20168 0:48:20ITA2025
9883 ADDIS ANTONIO M SM50 ATLETICA BUDDUSÒ +13:540:48:331569 0:48:33ITA2025
9822 SANNA MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +14:000:48:391270 0:48:39ITA2025
9793 MONTI DANIELA F SF35 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +14:120:48:51271 0:48:51ITA2025
9848 PENSÈ MICHELA F SF45 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +14:120:48:51572 0:48:51ITA2025
9796 MUZZU PAOLA F SF40 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +14:420:49:21173 0:49:21ITA2025
9861 ACCARDO FRANCO M SM70 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +15:010:49:40274 0:49:40ITA2025
9833 TANCA GIANLUCA M SM55 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +15:030:49:42575 0:49:42ITA2025
9888 CHESSA ALESSIO M SM50 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +15:180:49:571676 0:49:57ITA2025
9875 MORO MARIO M SM50 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +15:210:50:001777 0:50:00ITA2025
9878 BUA VANNA F SF45 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +15:230:50:02678 0:50:02ITA2025
9892 MASALA FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +15:360:50:151479 0:50:15ITA2025
9806 PITTALIS SANDRA F SF55 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +15:390:50:18280 0:50:18ITA2025
9865 LADDOMATA MARCELLA F SF45 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +15:410:50:20781 0:50:20ITA2025
9784 GIOVANETTI VALERIA F SF45 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +16:180:50:57882 0:50:57ITA2025
9860 RIBICHESU AMEDEO M SM75 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +16:240:51:03183 0:51:03ITA2025
9850 DORO PINO M SM60 BE TRIBE +16:360:51:15584 0:51:15ITA2025
9842 VENTURA ANDREA M SM MASTERS SASSARI ASD +16:470:51:26685 0:51:26ITA2025
9789 MAGLIOLI PAOLA F SF65 ASD ICHNOS +16:510:51:30186 0:51:30ITA2025
9768 BUTTAU ROBERTO M SM ATLETICA TEMPIO +16:560:51:35787 0:51:35ITA2025
9834 TEDDE JOLANDA F SF55 UISP +16:580:51:37388 0:51:37ITA2025
9846 ZARU GIANPIERO M SM65 UISP +17:010:51:40489 0:51:40ITA2025
9855 FIORI DANIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +17:200:51:59690 0:51:59ITA2025
9786 LAI FRANCESCO M SM70 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +17:210:52:00391 0:52:00ITA2025
9800 PIGÒ ROBERTO M SM60 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +17:210:52:00692 0:52:00ITA2025
9765 ADDIS FRANCESCO M SM60 SHARDANA +17:260:52:05793 0:52:05ITA2025
9872 PINTUS GIUSY F SF55 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +17:260:52:05494 0:52:05ITA2025
9828 SECHI MARCELLA F SF50 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +17:420:52:21195 0:52:21ITA2025
9820 SANNA GIANFRANCO M SM75 PODISTICA SASSARI +18:160:52:55296 0:52:55ITA2025
9785 KLIKOVA KATERINA F SF40 BASECAMP SARDINIA +18:220:53:01297 0:53:01ITA2025
9873 PILIU FRANCESCA F SF60 ATLETICA ITTIRI CANNEDU +18:250:53:04398 0:53:04ITA2025
9773 CASU CENZO M SM70 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +19:030:53:42499 0:53:42ITA2025
9847 ZURRU MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +19:090:53:4815100 0:53:48ITA2025
9889 RIZZU RAIMONDO M SM50 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +19:150:53:5418101 0:53:54ITA2025
9766 BIOSA ANTONELLO M SM65 PODISTICA SASSARI +19:210:54:005102 0:54:00ITA2025
9825 SAU SANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +19:480:54:277103 0:54:27ITA2025
9869 SENES LUISA F SF40 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI +19:490:54:283104 0:54:28ITA2025
9891 SZLENDAK KATARZYNA F SF50 ATLETICA LEGGERA PORTO +20:070:54:462105 0:54:46ITA2025
9857 LOBOS GLORIA CAROLINA F SF50 RUNCARD +20:100:54:493106 0:54:49ITA2025
9799 PETRETTO MARISA F SF65 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +20:370:55:162107 0:55:16ITA2025
9844 ZANDA MONICA F SF45 ASD ICHNOS +21:010:55:409108 0:55:40ITA2025
9894 TOCCAFONDI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +21:020:55:411109 0:55:41ITA2025
9770 CAGGIU MARIA F SF45 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +22:380:57:1710110 0:57:17ITA2025
9841 VARGIU MARIO LUIGI M SM65 SHARDANA +22:390:57:186111 0:57:18ITA2025
9775 CAU SONIA F SF50 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +24:480:59:274112 0:59:27ITA2025
9851 PASSERI ROSANNA F SF55 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +25:170:59:565113 0:59:56ITA2025
9771 CANU VALENTINA F SF45 RUNCARD +25:271:00:0611114 1:00:06ITA2025
9783 GIANNI DOMENICO M SM50 NEBRASKA TEAM OCR +25:271:00:0619115 1:00:06ITA2025
9826 SECCHI SALVATORE M SM80 PODISTICA SASSARI +26:081:00:471116 1:00:47ITA2025
9807 PIU AURORA F SF STUDIUM ET STADIUM +26:391:01:182117 1:01:18ITA2025
9829 SERRA SALVATORE M SM70 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +28:591:03:385118 1:03:38ITA2025
9797 NATANTE DONATELLA F SF60 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +29:171:03:564119 1:03:56ITA2025
9887 OGANA FRANCESCA F SF ATLETICAMENTE ASD +29:191:03:583120 1:03:58ITA2025
9837 TOMIAK AGNESE F SF40 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +29:371:04:164121 1:04:16ITA2025
9805 PISANO TORE M SM60 RUNCARD +29:411:04:208122 1:04:20ITA2025
9832 SOLINAS MARIA ELENA F SF50 NEBRASKA TEAM OCR +29:411:04:205123 1:04:20ITA2025
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9816 RUIU MARINA F SF55 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +29:441:04:236124 1:04:23ITA2025
9810 POLO FRANCESCA F SF55 ATLETICAMENTE ASD +30:061:04:457125 1:04:45ITA2025
9824 SATTA TETTA F SF65 TRAIL & ROAD RUNNERS +32:151:06:543126 1:06:54ITA2025
9852 MORINI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ICHNOS +36:501:11:298127 1:11:29ITA2025
9776 CINELLU AGOSTINA

ANGELA
F SF70 PODISTICA SASSARI +43:511:18:301128 1:18:30ITA2025

9839 UNIDA GIOVANNA F SF65 STUDIUM ET STADIUM +44:501:19:294129 1:19:29ITA2025
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